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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

UHD modular fibre optic drawer with cord

management at front and back 2U to be equipped with

cassettes

REF. 032152   |  EAN. 3414970962287

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

Maximum capacity 2U (holds up to 24 cassettes) - 288 LC

connectors

Fixed and modular chassis for the reception of the

cassettes

Drawer dimensions (WxHxD mm) : 483 x 88 x 597

Cassettes to clip directly into the fibre optic drawer : OM4

multimode ref. 032154, OS2 singlemode ref. 032155

Recommendation / Restriction

Compliant with ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 : Optical Fiber Cabling

Components Standard, TIA-604-10 : Fiber Optic

Intermateability Standard, LC, TIA-604-5 : Fiber Optic

Intermateability Standard, MTP/MPO, RoHS

The product's benefits

Installation

Available with or without cable management tray.

Highest density on the market.

Usage

Perfect fibre patching applications and easy

maintenance.

Documentation

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

    S000099681FR-02.pdf   |   PDF (1.78Mo)

    S000099681EN-02.pdf   |   PDF (1.79Mo)

    LE10267AD.pdf   |   PDF (3.06Mo)

CATALOGUE PAGE & OTHERS

    ex223001_1002.pdf   |   PDF (0.18Mo)

https://www.legrand.com/ecatalogue/en/catalog/products/uhd-modular-fibre-optic-drawer-with-cord-management-at-front-and-back-2u-to-be-equipped-with-cassettes-032152
https://www.legrand.com/ecatalogue/en/catalog/products/uhd-modular-fibre-optic-drawer-with-cord-management-at-front-and-back-2u-to-be-equipped-with-cassettes-032152
https://assets.legrand.com/pim/NP-FT-GT/S000099681FR-02.pdf
https://assets.legrand.com/pim/NP-FT-GT/S000099681EN-02.pdf
https://assets.legrand.com/pim/NP-FT-GT/LE10267AD.pdf
https://assets.legrand.com/pim/DOCUMENT/ex223001_1002.pdf

